’ DUNCAN MODEL EA 1229-4, 3 PHASE

-‘SQE

seNpprpp

-
o

RBN:

pepap

[
-
s

:‘gﬂ

BLEBAZBBEURE

BEES

‘IBBARBRBRBEFIBELBES

FIFPIP, A

3

PART
NO.

X 086
KE 030
KP 304
XC 000
KB 004
KB 024
KB 044
KB 014
KB 064
KC 087
KP 314
XC ose
KA 114
KC 080
KC 220
KC 221
IE 048
Ko 222
KE 341
KA 032
P 024
KP 029
KE 301
KE 009
KE 108
KC 36
KE 304
XE 302
KC 008
KM 202
XM 319
K4 208
XE 303
KE 268
OR

KE 200
KE 110
P 00
KM 00
K 82
KM 324
KE 00€
KM 381
Q4 260
P 031
KP 032
o 326
104 325
KE 340
KC 208
KC 318
KE 314
KE 322
KE 333
KE 080
KE 307
KE 320
KE 311
KE 321
KE 332
KC 120
XC 183
XC 187
KC 184
KC 183
LoRT -
KC 181
KC 185
xXC 108
XC 182
xC 170
KC 108
KC 77
xC 178
KA 031
KC 37¢
KT 418
XC 417
KC 418
KP 317
KC J64

DESCRIPTION

€A 1229 STAND W/FEET
STAND FEET

1229 BASE PLATE

1229 FIBER BOTTOM

1229 GROGVED BRICK

1229 PEEPHOLE BRICK

1229 HALF BAICK

1220 TERMINAL BRICK

1229 KILN $TTER BRICK

EA 1220 LOWER CASE W/CLAMPS
1/4" THICX FIBER GASKET (1229)
EA 1220 UPPER CASE W/CLAMPS
1229 MALF SHELL

1229 FIBER UD W/BAND

1229 FIGHT HINGE ASSEMBLY
1226 LEFT FINGE ASSEMBLY
CASE CLAMP

HINGE PVOT KIT

1/8° STANDOFF

PEEPHOLE PLUG-J/4'
COUAR HEAT SHIELD

1228 HEAT SHIELD

#8 X 1/2° SHEET METAL SCREW
HANOLE

1229 UD CHAN

1JO MOUNTING PLATE KIT
#8-32 X /4' MACHINE SCREW
#8 X 1° SHEET METAL SCREW
EA 1229-4 CONTROL PANEL SHELL
PAL NUT

SWITCH KNOB-EA KILNS

EA KILN-SITTER W/TIMER (240V)
#8 X 1/2* SHEET METAL SCREW

12294 TOP OR BOTTOM BANK ELEMENT (208V)

1229~4 MODLE BANK ELEMENT (208V)
UD LATCH

JUNCTION BOX
INFINITE SWITCH W/PAL NUT (240V)

- GAPACITOR ASSM. #2

POWER RELAY {240V)

2 POLE TERMINAL STRIP

3 POSMON SWITCH
CONTROL RELAY (240V)
TERMINAL BLOCK, 3 POLE

1° INSULATED CHASE NWPPLE
4800 REPEAT CYCLE TIMER (240V)
4300 FIXED INTERVAL TWER (240V)
#6-32 X /4" MACHINE SCREW
STANDARD BUSS BAR ASSEMBLY
U-TERMINAL ASSEMBLY

#6-32 X 1/2° MACHINE SCREW

#6 STAR WASHER
#6-32 HEX NUT

INSULATOR

#8-32 X 1-1/4' MACHINE SCREW
#8-32 HEX NUT W/WASHER
#10-32 /8* MACHINE SCREW

#10 STAR WASHER
10-32 HEX NUT

9° CONNECTING WIFE, 12 GAUGE
EA PLOT UGHT

6* CONNECTING WIRE, 18 GAUGE
22, 4, WIRE COMBO, 16 GAUGE

12, 8, 12, 8 WIRE COMBO, 18 GAUGE
22, 6 WIRE COMBO, 16 GAUGE
12, 6, 8 WIRE COMBO, 18 GAUGE
25° CONNECTING WIRE, 18 GAUGE
22 CONNECTING WIRE, 18 GAUGE
6° CONNECTING WIRE, 12 GAUGE
16° CONNECTING WIRE, 12 GAUGE
6 CONNECTING WIRE, 16 GAUGE
6° CONNECTING WIRE, 12 GAUGE
14° CONNECTING WRE, 12 GAUGE
LID VENT PLUG

9 CONNECTING WIRE, 18 GAUGE
7° CONMNECTING WIRE, 8 GAUGE
7° CONNECTING WIRE, 8 GAUGE
&' CONNECTING WIRE, 12 GAUGE
1 POLE TERMINAL STRIP

9° CONNECTING WIRE, 12 GAUGE

BODY PARTS

DUNCAN CERAMICS
P.O. BOX 7608
FRESNQ, CA 83747

ORDER PARTS FROM YOUR AUTHORIZED DUNCAN CERAMICS DISTRIBUTOR




